 General Description
Type Manufac-
turer
L value
(µH)
RDC
(Ω)
IDC
(A) H (mm)
Open CMD4D13-4R7 Sumida 4.7 0.194 0.80 1.45
magnetic CMD4D13-6R8 ↑ 6.8 0.276 0.65 ↑
circuit CMD4D13-100 ↑ 10 0.335 0.57 ↑
↑ CMD4D13-220 ↑ 22 0.766 0.37 ↑
↑ CMD4D13-470 ↑ 47 1.658 0.22 ↑
↑ CMD4D13-101 ↑ 100 3.304 0.17 ↑
↑ CMD5D13-4R7 ↑ 4.7 0.114 1.50 1.5
↑ CMD5D13-6R8 ↑ 6.8 0.170 1.40 ↑
↑ CMD5D13-100 ↑ 10 0.196 1.00 ↑
↑ CMD5D13-220 ↑ 22 0.480 0.80 ↑
↑ CMD5D13-470 ↑ 47 0.984 0.55 ↑
Closed CDRH3D16-4R7 ↑ 4.7 0.105 0.90 1.8
magnetic CDRH3D16-6R8 ↑ 6.8 0.170 0.73 ↑
 circuit CDRH3D16-100 ↑ 10 0.210 0.55 ↑
↑ CDRH3D16-220 ↑ 22 0.430 0.40 ↑
↑ CDRH3D16-330 ↑ 33 0.675 0.32 ↑
↑ CDRH4D28-4R7 ↑ 4.7 0.072 1.32 3.0
↑ CDRH4D28-6R8 ↑ 6.8 0.1089 1.12 ↑
↑ CDRH4D28-100 ↑ 10 0.1283 1.00 ↑
↑ CDRH4D28-220 ↑ 22 0.235 0.70 ↑
↑ CDRH4D28-470 ↑ 47 0.587 0.48 ↑
↑ CDRH4D28-101 ↑ 100 1.020 0.29 ↑
↑ CDRH5D28-5R3 ↑ 5.3 0.038 1.90 3.0
↑ CDRH5D28-100 ↑ 10 0.065 1.30 ↑
↑ CDRH5D28-220 ↑ 22 0.122 0.90 ↑
↑ CDRH5D28-470 ↑ 47 0.260 0.62 ↑
↑ CDRH5D28-101 ↑ 100 0.520 0.42 ↑
↑ CDRH6D28-5R0 ↑ 5.0 0.031 2.40 ↑
↑ CDRH6D28-100 ↑ 10 0.065 1.70 ↑
↑ CDRH6D28-220 ↑ 22 0.128 1.20 ↑
↑ CDRH6D28-470 ↑ 47 0.238 0.80 ↑
↑ CDRH6D28-101 ↑ 100 0.535 0.54 ↑
Chip LEMC3225 4R7M Taiyo 4.7 0.22 0.430 2.2±0.2
↑ LEMC3225 100K Yuden 10 0.41 0.300 ↑
↑ LEMC3225 220K ↑ 22 1.00 0.210 ↑
↑ LEMC3225 470K ↑ 47 1.90 0.150 ↑